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WHICH AI TOOL SHOULD I USE?
MANY PEOPLE HAVE ASKED ME THIS QUESTION SO I AM

CREATING A GUIDE FOR YOU ALL!

IN THE NEXT FEW WEEKS, I WILL POST GUIDES FOR EACH OF
THESE TOOLS (PLUS AN EXTRA BONUS) AND I'LL ATTEMPT 

7 FINANCE USE CASES ON EACH OF THEM.

BY THE END, YOU WILL HAVE
A PDF GUIDE WHERE I

SUMMARISE PROS AND CONS
OF EACH TOOL AND RATE

THEM IN EACH OF THE
TASKS!

WHICH AI
SHOULD I USE?
FINANCE AND FP&A
EDITION

BY CHRISTIAN MARTINEZ



1. GUIDE OF EACH AI TOOL
    HOW TO ACCESS
    KEY CAPABILITIES
    PROS AND CONS
    20+ PROMPTS USEFUL FOR THE TOOL

3. SUMMARIZED MATRIX OF HOW ALL OF THESE AI
TOOLS PERFORM EACH TASK 

2. DETAILED VIEW ON HOW TO PERFORM EACH TASK

THE FINANCIAL FOX

WHAT TO EXPECT FROM THIS
GUIDE?



CREATE A DISCOUNTED CASH FLOW MODEL (DCF)
LEARN SKILLS
ANALYZE AN EXCEL WITH SALES DATA OF 5
DEPARTMENTS IN 5 TABS
HELP ME BUILD A POWER BI DASHBOARD
SUMMARIZE A BUSINESS BOOK
FORECAST COSTS OF A SAAS COMPANY
CREATE A NET PRESENT VALUE MODEL (NPV)

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.
6.
7.

THE FINANCIAL FOX

TODAY, I TRIED 7 FINANCE
TASKS:



WHICH AI TOOL
SHOULD I  USE?

 BARD



WHAT IS BARD?
FIRST, I ASKED THE AI TOOL TO INTRODUCE ITSELF TO US:



HOW TO ACCESS BARD?
HTTPS://BARD.GOOGLE.COM/



BARD KEY CAPABILITIES



BARD PROMPTS
Summarize the key financial performance metrics for [company name] in the past year.
Analyse the financial trends for [industry] over the past five years.
Identify the key risks and opportunities facing [company name] in the current market environment.
Develop a financial forecast for [company name] for the next three years.
Evaluate the effectiveness of [company name]'s current capital structure.
Prepare a presentation on the financial implications of [new business initiative] for [company name].
Develop a budget for [new department] at [company name].
Negotiate a new loan deal for [company name].
Prepare a report on the financial performance of [company name]'s subsidiaries.
Analyse the impact of [new accounting standard] on [company name]'s financial statements.

Generate a profit and loss statement for [company name] for the past year.
Create a balance sheet for [company name] as of [date].
Prepare a cash flow statement for [company name] for the past quarter.
Develop a variance analysis for [company name]'s expenses for the past year.
Calculate the debt-to-equity ratio for [company name].
Analyse the working capital of [company name].
Evaluate the return on investment of [new capital project].
Develop a sensitivity analysis for [new business initiative].
Prepare a financial model for [company name].
Consolidate the financial statements of [company name]'s subsidiaries.

Research the latest trends in financial reporting.
 I want to learn about the different methods of financial analysis. Teach me using Socratic method
 Summarise the financial statements of [company name]'s competitors and teach me key insights.
Show me 5 articles about the current economic environment.
Recommend me an online course on Python programming for financial analysis.

General prompts:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Prompts for specific tasks:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Prompts for research and learning:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.



1. CREATE A DISCOUNTED CASH FLOW MODEL (DCF)

It can be easily exported to
Google Sheets

In G. Sheets, you don't see
the "calculations”, just the
static hardcoded data

You can ask follow-up
questions, even explain the
model itself to you

You can see other
"options” as drafts

Remarks

Rating



2. LEARN SKILLS

It really depends how
specific you are and the
quality of your prompt.

One of the big advantages
is that YouTube data is
fully connected so you can
ask for summary of videos

Extra points for suggesting
one of my videos...

Remarks

Rating



3. ANALYZE AN EXCEL WITH SALES DATA OF 5
DEPARTMENTS IN 5 TABS

You cannot directly upload
an Excel file to be
analyzed.

It is possible to copy-paste
data but it wouldn't work
with 5 tabs directly and
also it won't work with
large datasets

Remarks

Rating



4. HELP ME BUILD A POWER BI DASHBOARD

Again, you cannot directly
upload a dataset in csv or
xlsx but if you continue
with the exercise of the
previous page, Bard can
suggest you data
visualizations (bad news is
that your full dataset won't
be available for analysis so
visuals might be too
simple)

Similar to other AI tools, it  
gives you Python code to
create dashboards / data
visualizations

Remarks

Rating



5. SUMMARIZE A BUSINESS BOOK

Bard can handle this task
really well!

You can ask follow up
questions and start to be
very specific

Remarks

Rating



6. FORECAST COSTS OF A SAAS COMPANY

Again, you cannot directly
upload a dataset in csv or
xlsx so I couldn't do this
task with an Excel file.

However, you can upload
data directly similar to
previous tasks

You can also ask for
Python Code to do it with
your real data!

Remarks

Rating



7. CREATE A NET PRESENT VALUE MODEL (NPV)

If you do it step by step,
ask first which inputs Bard
needs , then providing the
inputs and then asking
additional questions, it is
great!

You can export this
analysis to G. Sheets.

And even customize
visualizations too!

Remarks

Rating



THIS WAS JUST THIS TOOL'S GUIDE BUT I AM CREATING A
FULL GUIDE OF 7 AI TOOLS FOR FINANCE.

IN THE NEXT FEW WEEKS, I WILL POST GUIDES FOR EACH OF
THESE TOOLS AND I'LL ATTEMPT THE 

7 FINANCE USE CASES ON EACH OF THEM.
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REMINDER

BY THE END, YOU
WILL HAVE A PDF

GUIDE WHERE I
SUMMARISE PROS

AND CONS OF EACH
TOOL AND RATE

THEM IN EACH OF
THE TASKS!

WHICH AI
SHOULD I USE?
FINANCE AND FP&A
EDITION

BY CHRISTIAN MARTINEZ



DON'T
FORGET TO
LIKE, SHARE
AND COMMENT.
THE FINANCIAL FOX


